
We are in business to grow your business 

 
Mark Shinn  

206-241-0778  
mshinn@incentiveswest.com  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
www.chocolateinn.com  

800-526-3437  
CS Contact: Jennifer Barbaro  
jbarbaro@lancopromo.com  

Contact: Chris O'Connor  
Chris.O'Connor@chocolateinn.net  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.paramountapparel.com  
866-274-4287  

Contact: Customer Service  
cs1@paifashion.com  
Contact: Joey Knight  

jknight@paifashion.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.adgpromo.com  
800-852-5208  

CS Contact: Mary K Anderson  
mkanderson@adgpromo.com  

Contact: Tom Donlin  
tdonlin@adgpromo.com 

 
 

 
www.innovation-line.com 

(310) 398-8116 
CS Contact: rachel@innovation-

line.com 
Contact Chris Hodges 

chris@innovation-line.com 
 

 

 

 
www.landway.com 

(866) 871-8809 
CS Contact: Linda Phaenaduang 

lindap@landway.com 
Contact John Hein 

johnh@landway.com 
 

https://visionsawards.com/  
800-730-8727  

CS Contact: Janelle Griesdorn  
janelleg@visionsawards.com  

Contact: Wendy Simons  
wendys@visionsawards.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 

www.proinnovative.com  
800-858-4121  

Contact: Terri Pennock  
terri@proinnovative.com  
CS Contact: Delsa Kaster  
delsa@proinnovative.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.ktipromo.com  
800-275-6387  

CS Contact: Shawna Cano  
shawnaC@ktipromo.com  
Contact: Joshua Pospisil  
joshuap@ktipromo.com 

 


